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* New equipment added to 2014 specs

STATE OF OREGON
PURCHASE ORDER NO.  

Agency
City of Tigard

PO Date
6-May-2014

Delivery Date Bid Number Requisition No.

Vendor Name and Address
Landmark Ford Inc
PO Box 23970
Tigard, OR  98281-3970

Bill To
City of Tigard
13125 SW Hall Blvd.
Tigard, OR  97223

Vendor Number BPO/Contract Number Agency Contact/Phone

Ship To
City of Tigard Fleet
8777 SW Burnham Street
Tigard, OR  97223

FOB

Terms
Item Description Qty Option # Unit Price Extended Amount

5

*

*
*

*

2015 Explorer AWD Police Int Base Price
UA Black
9 Cloth Front Buckets/Vinyl Rear
W Charcoal  Black Interior
Equipment Group
3.7L TI-VCT V6 FFV Engine/6-Spd Auto Trans
Hidden Door-Lock Plunger w/ Rear-door handles 
inoperable
SYNC Basic Voice Activated Comm Sys
Auxiliary Climate Control
Cargo Dome Lamp
Rear View Camera
California Emissions
Dark Car Feature – Courtesy lamp disable
Spot Lamp-Driver only (LED Bulb)
Blind Spot Monitoring System (BLIS)
Scuff Guards
Key Alike Code 0135X
Noise Suppress
Side Marker LED – Sideview mirrors
Front Headlamp Pkg
Police Interceptor #22 Taillamp Lighting Solution
Police Interceptor #23 Rear Lighting Solution
Rear Console Mounting Plate
Glass solar Tint 2nd & 3rd Row
5-Year/100,000 Mile Powertrain CARE Extended 
Service Plan (zero deductible)
State of Oregon E-Plates

5 K8A
UA
9
W

500A
99R/44C

52P

53M
17A
17T
21N
422
43D
51R
55B
55D
59D
60R
63B
66A
66B
66C
85R
92G

$25,982.70

140.00

258.00
532.00

45.00
213.00

No Charge
17.00

345.00
428.00

79.00
45.00
87.00

197.00
797.00
371.00
415.00

30.00
105.00

$129.50

$129,913.50

700.00

1,290.00
2,660.00

225.00
1,065.00

No Charge
85.00

1,725.00
2,140.00

395.00
225.00
435.00
985.00

3,985.00
1,855.00
2,075.00

150.00
525.00

$647.50

City of Tigard Subtotal $30,216.20 $151,081.00

ATTN: Nick Nissan Freight

Total $151,081.00

Authorized Agent/Approved Date


